      w
ww t.w
m.s oh c.a ok
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
MECHANICAL VALVES
Dimensions
Flow chartHow to order
Specifications
TSV30043-02,03,04
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
TSV300  series
4-2 4-3
TSV30043-02,03,04(B)
TSV30043-02,03,04(C)
2
 P
re
s
s
u
re
 (
k
g
f/
c
m
) 6
5
4
3
2
1
Flow (l/min)
0
500  1000 1500 2000
Model: TSV30043-02, 03, 04
0
TSV30043-02,03,04(P)
1
5
.0
1
0
9
.0
9
1
.0
4-PS 1/4
4-PS 3/8
4-PS 1/2
1
5
.0
1
0
9
.0
9
1
.0
4-PS 1/4
4-PS 3/8
4-PS 1/2
4-PS 1/4
4-PS 3/8
4-PS 1/2 9
1
.0 1
0
9

M40 x P1.5 (For panel mounting only)
Dimensions
Flow chartHow to order
Specifications
TSV30043-02,03,04
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
TSV300  series
4-2 4-3
TSV30043-02,03,04(B)
TSV30043-02,03,04(C)
2
 P
re
s
s
u
re
 (
k
g
f/
c
m
) 6
5
4
3
2
1
Flow (l/min)
0
500  1000 1500 2000
Model: TSV30043-02, 03, 04
0
TSV30043-02,03,04(P)
1
5
.0
1
0
9
.0
9
1
.0
4-PS 1/4
4-PS 3/8
4-PS 1/2
1
5
.0
1
0
9
.0
9
1
.0
4-PS 1/4
4-PS 3/8
4-PS 1/2
4-PS 1/4
4-PS 3/8
4-PS 1/2 9
1
.0 1
0
9

Flow chart
Features
How to order Explosion
Explosion
4-4
Control unitOperating steps TSV30043 C
4
4
2
1 3
4-5
2
P
re
s
s
u
re
 (
k
g
f/
c
m
) 6
5
4
3
2
1
Flow (l/min)
0
500  1000 1500 2000
Model: TSV9342
0
4-PS 1/4
4-PS 3/8
4-PS 1/21
9
.0
6
0
.5
70.0
8
6
.0
4
5
°
φ59.0
φ55.5
5
8
.0
7
0
.0
58.0
°
4
5
B
R
A
P
A B
P R
A B
P R
4/2, 4/3 WAY ROTARY VALVES 4/2, 4/3 WAY STAINLESS STEEL
SUS316 ROTARY VALVES
Hand lever

Flow chart
Features
How to order Explosion
Explosion
4-4
Control unitOperating steps TSV30043 C
4
4
2
1 3
4-5
2
P
re
s
s
u
re
 (
k
g
f/
c
m
) 6
5
4
3
2
1
Flow (l/min)
0
500  1000 1500 2000
Model: TSV9342
0
4-PS 1/4
4-PS 3/8
4-PS 1/21
9
.0
6
0
.5
70.0
8
6
.0
4
5
°
φ59.0
φ55.5
5
8
.0
7
0
.0
58.0
°
4
5
B
R
A
P
A B
P R
A B
P R
4/2, 4/3 WAY ROTARY VALVES 4/2, 4/3 WAY STAINLESS STEEL
SUS316 ROTARY VALVES
Hand lever

Flow chart
Specifications
How to order
Features Dimensions
4-8 4-9
20 ～ 9 kgf/cm
-10℃ ～ 60℃
TSV8652(R)-02M(S)
1/8"  1/4"
TSV8652(R)-01M(S)
218mm
210 kgf/cm
TSV8652-03M(S)
3/8"
218mm 235mm
2
 P
re
s
s
u
re
 (
k
g
f/
c
m
)
6
7
5
4
3
2
1
 Flow (l/min)
20 30 40  60 80 1000 1200 1400
Model: TSV8652-01, 02M(S)
0
TSV8652R-02M
TSV8652-02M
TSV8652-03M
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
TSV8652  series
TSV8652-01, 02M(S) TSV8652-03M(S)
2-φ4.3
M22.0xP1.5
(1
0
1
.0
)
10.0
87.5
1
9
.0
3
.5
2
6
.0
2-φ4.3
5-PS 3/8
26.0
30.0
52.0 19.0
4
.5 4
6
.0

Flow chart
Specifications
How to order
Features Dimensions
4-8 4-9
20 ～ 9 kgf/cm
-10℃ ～ 60℃
TSV8652(R)-02M(S)
1/8"  1/4"
TSV8652(R)-01M(S)
218mm
210 kgf/cm
TSV8652-03M(S)
3/8"
218mm 235mm
2
 P
re
s
s
u
re
 (
k
g
f/
c
m
)
6
7
5
4
3
2
1
 Flow (l/min)
20 30 40  60 80 1000 1200 1400
Model: TSV8652-01, 02M(S)
0
TSV8652R-02M
TSV8652-02M
TSV8652-03M
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
TSV8652  series
TSV8652-01, 02M(S) TSV8652-03M(S)
2-φ4.3
M22.0xP1.5
(1
0
1
.0
)
10.0
87.5
1
9
.0
3
.5
2
6
.0
2-φ4.3
5-PS 3/8
26.0
30.0
52.0 19.0
4
.5 4
6
.0

Dimensions
Dimensions
How to order
Features
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
PP
MSV86  series
4-12 4-13
PPL
LB TB
EB PB
R RL
MSV8622-01
2-φ4.3
5
.826.0
45.0
1
4
.0
2-PS 1/8
16.0
3
4
.5
2-PS 1/8
1
4

Dimensions
Dimensions
How to order
Features
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
PP
MSV86  series
4-12 4-13
PPL
LB TB
EB PB
R RL
MSV8622-01
2-φ4.3
5
.826.0
45.0
1
4
.0
2-PS 1/8
16.0
3
4
.5
2-PS 1/8
1
4

.5
2.0φ
How to order
Dimensions
Specifications
Features
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
PP
MSV9832  series
4-14 4-15
PPL
尺 寸 圖
MSV9832-02
20 ～ 9 kgf/cm
10 kgf/ 2cm
218mm
-10℃ ～ 60℃
MSV9832-02
3-PS 1/4
2-φ4.3
2
3
.0
30.0
35.0
2
1
.0
1
6
.0
26.0
6
5
.5 7
6
.0
R
EB PB
LB TB
5
.5

Standard operator color
H
How to order
Dimensions
Specifications
Features
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
PP
MSV9832  series
4-14 4-15
PPL
尺 寸 圖
MSV9832-02
20 ～ 9 kgf/cm
10 kgf/ 2cm
218mm
-10℃ ～ 60℃
MSV9832-02
3-PS 1/4
2-φ4.3
2
3
.0
30.0
35.0
2
1
.0
1
6
.0
26.0
6
5
.5 7
6
.0
R
EB PB
LB TB
5
.5

Aluminum alloy
Specifications
How to order
DimensionsFeatures
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
MSV301  series
4-18 4-19
MSV30132-01V
3
3
.5
M12.0xP1.0
1
7
.0
1
6
.0
32.0
6.6
2-φ5.2
3-PS 1/8
5
7
.0
1
8
.5
16.0 φ4.0
MSV30132-01P
3
3
.5
M12.0xP1.0
1
7
.0
1
6
.0
32.0
6.6
3-PS 1/8
2-φ5.2
1
8
.5
4
5
.0
16.0 φ4.0
MSV30132-01R
3
3
.5
1
7
.0
1
6
.0
32.0
6.6
2-φ5.2
3-PS 1/8
M12.0xP1.0
5

/
Specifications
How to order
DimensionsFeatures
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
MSV301  series
4-18 4-19
MSV30132-01V
3
3
.5
M12.0xP1.0
1
7
.0
1
6
.0
32.0
6.6
2-φ5.2
3-PS 1/8
5
7
.0
1
8
.5
16.0 φ4.0
MSV30132-01P
3
3
.5
M12.0xP1.0
1
7
.0
1
6
.0
32.0
6.6
3-PS 1/8
2-φ5.2
1
8
.5
4
5
.0
16.0 φ4.0
MSV30132-01R
3
3
.5
1
7
.0
1
6
.0
32.0
6.6
2-φ5.2
3-PS 1/8
M12.0xP1.0
5